
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

24 

70 

13 

26 

Name 

MAIJUKKREE AREEKIJSEREE 

SARUN  DAKENG 

SYLVAIN  BERNET 

AYUMI AHN 

SUWAT  THAPPHAN 

Team 

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 

RUK TEAM NEXZTER 

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 NEXZTER 

AYUMI RACING TEAM 

TOTACHI DYNO DYNAMICS MOEMAG TORNTO 

Class 

NZ 

NZ 

NZ 

NZ 

NZ 

Laps 

14 

14 

13 

13 

6 

Best Tm 

2:09.053 

2:09.376 

2:13.129 

2:13.470 

2:14.806 

In  

10 

12 

8 

12 

2 

Total Time 

30:34.425 

30:39.505 

29:26.028 

29:28.449 

31:30.250 

Diff 

5.080 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

8 

Margin of Victory 

5.080 

Avg. Speed 

125.119 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.053 

Best Speed 

127.036 

Best Lap by 

8 - MAIJUKKREE AREEKIJSEREE 

 

Printed: 5/18/2024 4:31:31 PM 

              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ 

Result RACE 3 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:56:09 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/18/2024 14:55 
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